
2023-2024 PATHFINDER STUDENT / STAFF ACTIVITIES CALENDAR 
as of 3/1/2024 

 
AUGUST  

August 23, 24, and 25 Staff Development 
Monday, August 28 Clerical Day 

Tuesday, August 29 First Day of School 

SEPTEMBER  

Monday, September 4 School Closed – Labor Day 

Monday, September 11 9/11 Day - Wear Red, White and Blue Jeans 

September 25-29 Scholastic Book Fair 

Wednesday, September 27 Pathfinder Open House (5:00 to 7:00 PM) / 2 hour Delayed Start for Students 

OCTOBER  

Monday, October 2 Breast Cancer Awareness / Pink-Out 

October 9-13 Fire Prevention Week 

Tuesday, October 10 Black and Gold Day (Penguins Game) 

Friday, October 13 Fall Picture Day 

October 16-20 Fall Spirit Week 

Thursday, October 19 Basketball: Pathfinder and Mon Valley 

Friday, October 20 Bocce Tournament: Sunrise 

Wednesday, October 25 2 Hour Delayed Start for Students 

Friday, October 27 Halloween Dance and Spooky Room 

NOVEMBER  

Thursday, November 2 Basketball: Sunrise at Pathfinder 
November 6 and 7 School Closed – Clerical and IEP Writing Days / Building Used as Voting Center 

Wednesday, November 8 National STEAM/STEM Day 

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day Remembrance - Wear Red, White, and Blue Jeans 

Monday, November13 World Kindness Day – Wear Kindness Shirts and Blue Jeans 

Monday, November 20 Turkey Decorating Contest Voting 
Tuesday, November 21 Harvest Hoedown – Wear Plaid and Jeans 

November 22 - 27 School Closed – Thanksgiving Break 

DECEMBER  

Monday, December 4 International Day of Persons w/ Disabilities – Wear Purple & Jeans 

Thursday, December 7 Black and Gold Day (Steelers Game) 

Tuesday, December 12 Tree Trimming and Breakfast with Santa 

December 13, 14 and 15 Holiday Shop 
December 18 - 22 Holiday Spirit Week 

Friday, December 22 Snowball Dance 

December 25 - January 2 School Closed - Winter Break 

  



JANUARY  

Wednesday, January 3 2 Hour Delayed Start for Students 
Monday, January 15 School Closed – Martin Luther King Day 

Thursday, January 18 Basketball: Mon Valley at Pathfinder 

January 22 - 26 Winter Sports Week 

Wednesday, January 31 Spelling Bee 

FEBRUARY  

February 5 - 9 Candy Gram Week 
Monday, February 12 International Epilepsy Day - Wear Purple and Jeans 

Wednesday, February 14 Friendship Dance 

February 19 and 20 School Closed – Presidents Day and Clerical Day 

February 21 - 23 Pathfinder Career Week (2/23 Career Fashion Day) 

Thursday, February 22 Basketball: Pathfinder at Pathfinder 

MARCH  
Friday, March 1 Cat in the Hat/Read Across America Day 

Wednesday, March 6 2 Hour Delayed Start for Students 

Wednesday, March 13 PRIDE Bocce Tournament vs. Sunrise at Pathfinder 

Thursday, March 14 Pi Day 

Friday, March 15 St. Patrick’s Day - Wear Green / Pot-o-Gold Scavenger Hunt 

Thursday, March 21 World Down Syndrome Day (Rock Your Socks) 

Wednesday, March 27 Spring Bunny Hop Dance 
March 28 – April 1 School Closed - Spring Break 

APRIL  

April 3 – 28 Autism Acceptance Month - Wear Blue All Month 

Thursday, April 4 Color Run 

Thurs., April 18 and Fri., April 19 Cultural Appreciation Days 

Monday, April 22 Earth Day - Green/Blue and Jeans  

Tuesday, April 23 School Closed – Building Used as Voting Center 

Wednesday, April 24 Administrative Professional / Secretary Day 

Thursday, April 25 Wiffle Ball Tournament: MV, SR and PF at UPMC BB Field (Bethel Park) 

Friday, April 26 National Superhero Day – Wear Your Favorite Superhero Gear 

MAY  

Week of May 6 – 10 Nurse and Educator Staff Appreciation Week 

Week of May 13-17 STEAM Week (Events TBD) 

Tuesday, May 14 Talent Show 

Friday, May 17 Prom 
Thursday, May 23 1-4-3 Day of Kindness 

Monday, May 27 School Closed – Memorial Day 

Friday, May 31 Fun Day 

JUNE  

Wednesday, June 5 Pathfinder Graduation at 10:00 AM 

Thursday, June 6 Last Day of School for Students 

 


